
2025 - 2026 Saint Gilbert Catholic School
Tentative Calendar

AUGUST
Thursday, August 21, 2025 First Day of School Pk (if scheduled to attend on Thursdays) - 8th grade

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day NO SCHOOL
Friday, September 26, 2025 Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 9, 2025 Parent Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal at 11:00 AM
Friday, October 10, 2025 Parent Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 7, 2025 Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL
Thursday & Friday, November 27 & 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Holiday Break NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER
Monday, December 22, 2025 Christmas Break Begins NO SCHOOL

JANUARY
Monday, January 5, 2026 School Resumes
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 6, 2026 Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL
Friday, February 13, 2026 Parent Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal at 11:00 AM
Monday, February 16, 2026 President's Day NO SCHOOL

MARCH
Monday, March 23-Friday, March 27, 2026 Spring Break
Monday, March 30, 2026 School Resumes

APRIL
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday NO SCHOOL

MAY
Thursday, May 21, 2026 8th Grade Graduation
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day NO SCHOOL

JUNE
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Last Day of School Pk - 7

*Changes may occur throughout the year.


